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General information about company

Scrip code 512381

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE992101013

Name of the company

Starteck Finance Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. 1 £ ities (IX
Category .. | Partly | shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of :ﬁégglders Lfluney ﬁ?tld paid-up | underlying ;Zirle(svn) shares (caleulated T\ 7 evoing (XTV) Rights
@) shareholder P cquity equity | Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) & & Total as a
(1IT) shares . =IV)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts VYt (VT) (VII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |10 [(ABHC)
Promoter
(A) 1‘% 13 6479765 6479765 | 65.38 6479765 6479765 | 65.38
romoter
Group
(B) Public 303 3430565 3430565 |34.62 3430565 3430565 | 34.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 316 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh a:ires q
No. Of oot NoaOf Shares Sharel}oldi‘ni;1 ,asa% | Locked in gtﬁefvev is(e)r
Shares o0 Under ying assuming Iu shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Undetlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XI) equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
18} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+H(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gLromo ter 65.38 6479765
Group
(B) Public 34.62 3407965
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9887730

file:///C:/Users/shreya.shetty/Desktop/SFL quarterly compliances/Quarter ended March 31, 2020/Shareholding pattern/Shareholding Pattern.html

4/19



5/2/2020

Shareholding Pattern.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 R
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(ti-y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
gory > paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa%
Sharcholders (I) | (1) oquity | iy | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
shares o Class eg: | Class ota
held (IV) held VD) V)+ Asa % of e ‘ Total Voting
") (VD) (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 2122000 2122000 | 21.41 2122000 2122000 | 21.41
undivided Family
) Any Other 8 4357765 4357765 | 43.97 4357765 4357765 | 43.97
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total * 13 6479765 6479765 | 65.38 6479765 6479765 | 65.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 6479765 6479765 | 65.38 6479765 6479765 | 65.38
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 255 128772 128772 | 1.3 128772 128772 |13
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 30 2317487 2317487 |23.38 2317487 2317487 |23.38
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 18 984306 984306 |9.93 984306 984306 |9.93
(specify)
(S}u)b—Total ®) 303 3430565 3430565 | 34.62 3430565 3430565 | 34.62
Total Public
Shareholding
303 3430565 3430565 | 34.62 3430565 3430565 | 34.62
B=®B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 316 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 316 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of I
Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.41 2122000
(d) 43.97 4357765
(Sl“)b‘T‘)tal A 6538 6479765
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.38 6479765
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.3 107102
(a(ii)) 23.38 2317487
(e) 9.93 983376
Sub-Total (B) 34.62 3407965
3
Total Public
Shareholding
34.62 3407965
B=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 9887730
)Total (A+B+C 100 9887730
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MANISHA
KAMAL
KHETAN

KAMAL
KHETAN HUF

AKRUR
KAMAL
KHETAN

KAMAL KHETAN
SHREEGOPAL KAMAL

ANUPMA
KAMAL
KHETAN

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ABTPK3232G

AAHHK0902Q

BFXPK0340A

AAHPK4505D

BFXPK0222B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

380400

325400

545400

325400

545400

2122000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

380400

325400

545400

325400

545400

2122000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o8]

.84

3.28

5.5

55

21.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

380400

325400

545400

325400

545400

2122000

Class eg:y

Total

380400

325400

545400

325400

545400

2122000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.84

3.28

5.5

3.28

55

21.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.28

5.5

55

21.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XII

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

380400

325400

545400

325400

545400

2122000

Reason for not providing PAN

719



5/2/2020 Shareholding Pattern.html

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Bodies

1t
Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Name of the | SW CAPITAL
Shareholders | PRIVATE
o LIMITED

GLINT
INFRAPROJECTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ESKAY
INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

Matrabhav
Trust

Shraddha
Trust

Astha Trust

Paripurna
Trust

PAN (IT) AAACS7189K

AADCGS5620L

AAACE9011E

AADTMS5199F

AALTS1406R

AAETA0220G

AACTP0342C

No. of the
Shareholders

@

—

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

970139

415000

1045700

491666

258000

491666

325594

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = AV)+
W)+ (VD

970139

415000

1045700

491666

258000

491666

325594

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

4.19

10.55

4.96

2.6

4.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 970139

415000

1045700

491666

258000

491666

325594

Class eg:y

Total 970139

415000

1045700

491666

258000

491666

325594

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

9.79

4.19

10.55

4.96

2.6

4.96

3.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.19

10.55

4.96

2.6

4.96
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No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

970139

415000

1045700

491666

258000

491666

325594

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Krupa Family Private Trust

PAN (II)

AABTK6358C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

360000

4357765

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

360000

4357765

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.63

43.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

360000

4357765

Class eg:y

Total

360000

4357765

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.63

43.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.63

43.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

360000

4357765

11/19
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DIPTI SHAILESH
PAREKH

LALITA KAMAL
KISHORE VYAS

RENU
AGARWAL

SHAILESH POPATLAL
PAREKH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AALPP0673K

AAGPV2617L

ADYPA2354C

AACPPO159P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.1

9.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333

Class eg:y

Total

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.52

2.52

2.1

2.52

9.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.1

9.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

250000

208333

250000

958333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEHEK
MERCANTILE
PVT. LTD.

MOUNT
OVERSEAS
PRIVATE LIMITED

INDUSTELE
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

MATADI ADVISORY

SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCM3030J

AAECMI1950A

AABCR7129P

AAHCM5910B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

17

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

984303

113638

291667

225000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

984303

113638

291667

225000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.93

2.94

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

984303

113638

291667

225000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

984303

113638

291667

225000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.93

1.15

2.94

2.27

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.93

2.94

227

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

983373

113638

291667

225000

100000

14/19
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

18

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

984306

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

984306

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

984306

Class egy

Total

984306

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

983376

Reason for not providing PAN

16/19
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

tails of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of th¢
the reporting company, whether direct or

Whether by virtue of:
;ez)ssi}; ort Nationality Ili]e:)ss%an ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on ‘
me PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of
" & | is selected) " & | is selected) any other control
nationa nationa distribution
ESKAY
MAL . INFRASTRUCTURE .
[ETAN AAHPK4505D India DEVELOPMENT AAACE9011E India 10.55 No
PRIVATE LIMITED
MAL . SW CAPITAL .
[ETAN AAHPK4505D India PRIVATE LIMITED AAACS7189K India 9.79 No
MAL . . .
[ETAN AAHPK4505D India Paripurna Trust AACTP0342C India 3.29 No
ig‘ﬁ& AAHPK4505D India Matrabhav Trust AADTMS5199F India 4.96 No
MAL . .
ETAN AAHPK4505D India Astha Trust AAETA0220G India 4.96 No
MAL . .
[ETAN AAHPK4505D India Shraddha Trust AALTS1406R India 2.6 No
MAL . KAMAL KHETAN .
[ETAN AAHPK4505D India HUF AAHHK0902Q India 3.28 No
é‘{}& AAHPK4505D India KAMAL KHETAN | AAHPK4505D India 3.28 No
Total: | 42.71 (0 0
ESKAY
\NISHA
MAL | ABTPK3232G India INFRASTRUCTURE | s s AcE9011E India 1055 No
[ETAN DEVELOPMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED
\NISHA
. SW CAPITAL .
MAL ABTPK3232G India PRIVATE LIMITED AAACS7189K India 9.79 No
[ETAN
\NISHA
MAL | ABTPK3232G India Paripurna Trust AACTP0342C India 3.29 No
[ETAN
\NISHA
MAL ABTPK3232G India Matrabhav Trust AADTMS199F India 4.96 No
[ETAN
\NISHA
MAL ABTPK3232G India Astha Trust AAETA0220G India 4.96 No
[ETAN
\NISHA
MAL ABTPK3232G India Shraddha Trust AALTS1406R India 2.6 No
[ETAN
\NISHA
MAL ABTPK3232G India MANISHA KAMAL ABTPK3232G India 3.84 No
KHETAN
[ETAN
Total: | 39.99 (0 0
ESKAY
[UPMA
. INFRASTRUCTURE .
[l];/["&%\] BFXPK0222B India DEVELOPMENT AAACE9011E India 10.55 No
PRIVATE LIMITED
[UPMA
. SW CAPITAL .
MAL BFXPK0222B India PRIVATE LIMITED AAACS7189K India 9.79 No
[ETAN
[UPMA
MAL BFXPK0222B India ANUPMA KAMAL BFXPK0222B India 5.5 No
KHETAN
[ETAN
Total: | 25.84 |0 0
RUR FI?II:(l?:STRUCTURE
[;A'[/Xﬁ BFXPKO0340A India DEVELOPMENT AAACE9011E India 10.55 No
PRIVATE LIMITED
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RUR BFXPKO0340A India SW CAPITAL AAACS7189K India 9.79 No
MAL PRIVATE LIMITED

[ETAN

RUR

MAL | BFXPK0340A India AKRUR KAMAL BFXPKO0340A India 55 No

KHETAN
[ETAN
Total: | 25.84
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